
lundi 14 septembre 2009

Total des points - Coupe  
des "Chiens d'Or" FSLC 

2008-2009

CANICROSS 
Hommes :

CHVDeshayes Jean-Philippe 150Setter IrlandaisBrewen 7

CHV2Deborde Yves 150AlaskanBounty 14

CHVBodin Norbert 150Braque AllemandVicky 9

CHVHeim Philippe 150Setter IrlandaisDiablo 8

CHVDeloche Patrick 150LabradorDanette 15

CHV2Duport Maurice 150Croisé AlaskanClovis 22

CHSMichel Fabrice 150CroiséAssia 11

CHSLemoigne Antony 150HuskyCanyon 15

CHVPatin Ludovic 150Setter AnglaisApache 13

CHV2Adam Jacques 150TervuerenSavane 13

CHVCharon Jerome 150HuskyCoyotte 16

CHJMarcellin Romain 150Braque de WeimarBeethoven 14

CHJMathon Florian 150AlaskanBounty 19

CHVVereecke Christophe 150HuskyBahia 9

CHSBureau Dominique 150Berger AllemandUkraine 15

CHSBosche Jerome 150LabradorUzo 14

CHSBelotti Pascal 150Alaskan x ESDFenril 9

CHSBaumann Mickael 150Border CollieFalcon 11

CHVFournis Philippe 150AlaskanBlackie 14

CHV2Lasbleiz Yvon 150Braque AllemandUltra 13

CHV2Hummel Marc 149Braque D'auvergneArron 11

CHVDeshayes Jean-Philippe 144Setter IrlandaisDuncan 5

CHSThouvenin David 125Berger AllemandAnouka 6

CHJKnopf William 125HuskyVenus 10

CHSNeyret-Belot Julien 121Setter GordonTigrou 13

CHJGiraudier Guillaume 118Border CollieCoquette 11

CHVFrey Pierre 111MalinoisCaid 6

CHSDelisse Timothé 105CroiséSnorky 10

CHJScherrer Luc 105Croisé BeauceronTyguy 5

CHVHoog Jean-Michel 104MalamuteAmarok 8

CHSBurglen Sylvain 102CroiséCaline 9

CHSLegrand Alexandre 98GreysterToum 4

CHSKroener Philippe 97Flat Coat RetrieverUrban 6

CHVTrofleau Dominique 97CroiséCorso 8

CHVFressart Michel 97CroiséBelle 9

CHVAvrouin Philippe 93Braque AllemandBouly 7

CHSMongrenier Alexandre 93Border CollieTaz 8

CHSSpehler Sebastien 90Braque AllemandDino 3

CHSPerey Alexandre 83Flat Coat RetrieverS enzo 6

CHVFoubert Laurent 75HuskyPolaire 8

CHVChamayou Daniel 73MalinoisBrenda 8

CHJDuport Franck 72Setter IrlandaisDriver 8
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CHVKnopf Yves 70HuskyLaika 9

CHVGavatorta Eric 67TervuerenDikxy 4

CHSNeyret-Vachey Raphael 57DobermannSolan 2

CHSSpehler Sebastien 54Berger AllemandChenda 2

CHSBelotti Pascal 54HuskyPicasso 3

CHSTulik Christophe 53GreysterKesia 3

CHSSpeybroek Marc-Antoine 51Bearded collieCraps 2

CHSRenou David 49BeauceronVenom 5

CHSMongrenier Alexandre 47Braque AllemandAlhia 3

CHVNomblot Christophe 47HuskyBlue 6

CHSJournet Christophe 46GreysterBounty 2

CHJBolcato Alexis 45Braque AllemandAry 5

CHV2Dufief Jean-Marc 45Border CollieLeo 2

CHVSimon Patrick 44CroiséTchip 6

CHSSpeybroek Marc-Antoine 41CroiséPeps 4

CHVBaucher Francois 40MalinoisDacca 5

CHV2Flavenot Pierre 38BeauceronTosca 5

CHSHouel Laurent 36Braque de WeimarAlto 2

CHV2Delaup André 36LabradorYou 5

CHJBonenfant Damien 34CroiséLina 5

CHVBaucher Francois 32MalinoisChiper 2

CHSLegrand Alexandre 30GreysterThor 1

CHSVernimont Damien 30Braque AllemandU2 1

CHV2Rousseau Michel 30Braque AllemandDurite 7

CHVHeim Philippe 27Non PréciséDiablo 1

CHVDelaplace Benoit 27DobermannUranus 1

CHV2Cachon Bernard 26Berger AllemandRex 6

CHSTulik Christophe 26Braque AllemandTeo 2

CHVBazot Olivier 26Pinscher MoyenSchnell 5

CHV2Witz Eugène 24Golden RetrieverBenji 6

CHSJosse Loic 24Non PréciséBrook 1

CHJMarcellin Romain 24AlaskanAska 1

CHV2Weber André 23CroiséGao 4

CHVBridoux Eric 23AlaskanRock 2

CHV2Rousseau Michel 21Braque AllemandRustine 5

CHVVereecke Christophe 21HuskyTahia 1

CHSGrisey Arnaud 20Braque HongroisCsenger 2

CHVDelaplace Benoit 19AlaskanMozart 1

CHVDelaplace Benoit 19Braque AllemandRustine 1

CHSJouany Yann 18Non PréciséChilam 2

CHSBuiron Bruno 17CroiséCannelle 6

CHV2Delaup André 17CroiséWendy 3

CHVDe La Torre Maurice 17Berger AllemandTequila 5

CHVBehr Alain 17HuskyChips 1

CHV2Deshayes Patrick 16HowavartCannelle 6

CHVDeshayes Patrick 16HowavartCannelle 1

CHSSandrier Christian 15Croisé BergerLucky 6
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CHVSchoonheere Didier 15BeauceronCali 1

CHVFuchs Raphael 15Berger AllemandChenda 4

CHV2Burg Jean-Marie 15Braque AllemandDusty 1

CHSBelotti Pascal 15AlaskanMozart 1

CHJBolcato Alexis 14Golden RetrieverVolcan 2

CHSMathon Benjamin 13Braque AllemandAmara 1

CHVBolcato Jean-Michel 12Braque AllemandAzor 1

CHVTschan Jean-Gilles 12MalamuteNoulouk 2

CHSNeyret-Belot Julien 12Setter IrlandaisDanaos 1

CHV2Adam Jacques 12TervuerenOlympe 2

CHSJosse Loic 11HuskyCooper 1

CHV2Dufief Jean-Marc 11HuskyOonack 2

CHJBonenfant Damien 11BriardAxelle 3

CHSNeyret-Belot Julien 11CroiséUxane 1

CHSBicheux Franck 11HuskyDemon 1

CHVDe La Torre Maurice 11MalamuteNoulouk 1

CHSSandrier Christian 11Braque x DratharSpeedy 1

CHV2Delaup André 10PointerVanille 1

CHVUry Michel 10Braque AllemandVodka 1

CHSFontaine Paul 9LabradorApi 3

CHSBuiron Bruno 8HuskyPicasso 1

CHV2Pequignot Alain 8Border CollieDan 5

CHSChoffey Olivier 8LabradorSpyk 1

CHSDe Nita Olivier 8LabradorDess 1

CHVMathon Pierre 8LabradorKid 1

CHV2Menard Christian 7Setter IrlandaisVictoire 1

CHVBolcato Jean-Michel 7Border CollieCoquette 1

CHVBazot Olivier 7DobermannVita 2

CHVMarcellin Eric 7Alaskan x BraqueFairbanks 2

CHVUry Michel 7HuskyRoc 1

CHVBridoux Eric 6Braque de WeimarDagon 2

CHJDuport Franck 6Setter GordonTigrou 1

CHVKnopf Yves 6HuskyVenus 2

CHJQuerard Maximilien 6HuskyCheyenne 1

CHJGiraudier Guillaume 5Braque D'auvergneAby 1

CHV2Lupo Jean 5Braque AllemandSambo 3

CHVAuray Robert 5Croiséhulk 5

CHJDuport Franck 5Alaskan x BraquePopy 3

CHVSimon Frédéric 4MalamuteNoulouk 1

CHVNomblot Christophe 4HuskyJoker 1

CHVForget Bruno 4Braque de WeimarAlpha 2

CHV2Very Jean-Michel 3GroenlandaisFarevel 2

CHJDuport Franck 3Croisé AlaskanClovis 1

CHSBosche Jerome 3LabradorRoukie 2

CHV2Nicolas Robin 2Setter IrlandaisUrio 2

CHSFritsch Damien 2HuskyDaiko 2

CHJQuerard Maximilien 2CroiséMedor 2
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Femmes :

CHV2Hummel Marc 2Braque D'auvergneArs 1

CHV2Le Borgne Claude 2Berger AustralienBowen s Lover 1

CHVFriser Eric 2EurasierClyde Barrow 2

CHVUry Michel 2Braque AllemandVic 2

CHJGirardin Loic 1Setter IrlandaisCaramel 1

CHJBolcato Alexis 1Braque AllemandDiouk 1

CHJGirardin Loic 1Setter GordonTigrou 1

CHJDuport Franck 1AlaskanBaska 1

CHVBridoux Eric 1HuskyArtika 1

CHV2Plaisance Marc 1MalinoisTenor 1

CHV2Menard Christian 1Berger BlancDolly 1

CHV2Duport Maurice 1Border CollieCoquette 1

CHV2Deshayes Patrick 1Non PréciséChipie 1

CHV2Caruana Christian 1Braque de WeimarUlysse 1

CHVScott Dominique 1CroiséBenji 1

CHVSangla Philippe 1GreysterBilbon 1

CHVBlaess Christophe 1AlaskanTiji 1

CHVHurtel Laurent 1Braque AllemandBundy 1

CHJQuerard Maximilien 1TervuerenAskane 1

CHVBridoux Eric 1INCONNU 1

CHVBocquet Dominique 1AlaskanMozart 1

CHSSourdeval Olivier 1Berger BlancClyde 1

CHSNeyret-Belot Julien 1HuskyLinka 1

CHSHouel Laurent 1Braque de WeimarApso 1

CHSCurot Fabien 1Berger AllemandAriane 1

CHSChabanny Thibaut 1DobermannBao Mugen 1

CHSChabanny Thibaut 1CroiséSiam 1

CHVLegrand Nicolas 1Braque AllemandVaudoo 1

CFVVanheule Valérie 150CroiséTipy 12

CFVBroutin Francine 150BriardBabou 13

CFVMathon Marielle 150AlaskanAnouck 19

CFSRossignol Nathalie 150Berger AllemandBalka 14

CFVMitaut Christine 150AlaskanJenna 15

CFSPatin Jacinthe 150HuskyLilas 11

CFVWachs Dominique 150HuskyCheyenne 8

CFSPascal Nathalie 150BeauceronNouky 6

CFSLegeard Veronique 150CroiséAstuce 8

CFSBazot Anne 150DobermannCkazir Twin 13

CFSDuponchelle Stephanie 150LabradorKid 12

CFSChiarello Christelle 150Setter AnglaisAlf 12

CFJBergere Elise 149Border CollieRiko 10

CFVRiff Elisabeth 146HuskyLaska 7

CFSBerthome Stéphanie 135Berger BlancBahia 8

CFSSpeybroek Florence 132Bearded collieCraps 6
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CFVGrisius Emmanuelle 129Alaskan x GreysterBlack 5

CFJPatin Brenda 128LabradorNixon 7

CFSTillier Severine 128SamoyedeByartic 12

CFVSimon Evelyne 126Bearded collieUtah 9

CFVCecillon Eliette 125Berger AllemandBlack 8

CFSMiclo Anne 124MalamuteCyra 8

CFVDelaplace Nathalie 121DobermannVarena 7

CFSRamseyer Sylvie 117LabradorUpsa 7

CFSVanhove Anne 111GreysterSpeedy 4

CFVHassler Evelyne 106TervuerenSwan 7

CFV2McKandie Sylvie 103CroiséFara 10

CFVHermand Patricia 101BeauceronBi one 4

CFSMarcoult Séverine 98Braque de WeimarDoubay 5

CFVFournis Frédérique 97Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 5

CFSMarcoult Séverine 93Berger AustralienAmi 5

CFSHouitte Gaelle 90Braque AllemandCandor 3

CFV2Besse Ghyslaine 80CroiséSiam 8

CFVWachs Dominique 78Berger BlancApache 3

CFJUry Cécile 77Braque AllemandVic 4

CFJDuport Cindy 77AlaskanBaska 7

CFSRinck Solveig 76BeauceronChenai 4

CFSRadoux Karen 72CroiséDueline 7

CFSBelotti Stéphanie 70HuskyPicasso 6

CFVDuport Corinne 69Setter IrlandaisCaramel 8

CFSBelotti Stéphanie 64HuskyArtika 5

CFSHerrmann Anne 62Golden RetrieverUp Maverick 3

CFVLeger Corinne 58Berger AllemandUlysse 5

CFJFoubert Lise 58HuskyPenny 4

CFVDeborde Danielle 57Braque D'auvergneAby 4

CFSSallé Caroline 55Golden RetrieverAlaska 3

CFSGauss Severine 51Berger AllemandAltesse 4

CFV2Carcy Jocelyne 50Epagneul BretonCannelle 7

CFV2Bernard Gisele 46Braque AllemandTeline 7

CFJFoubert Lise 44CroiséPenny 3

CFJDuport Cindy 43Setter IrlandaisCaramel 7

CFV2Delsart Patricia 42BriardAchille 7

CFJFournis Ludivine 35Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 4

CFSNomblot Violaine 35GreysterBouba 3

CFVLeger Corinne 34MalinoisBaika 4

CFJDuport Cindy 32Setter IrlandaisSimba 5

CFVPasquier Marie 32DobermannVanille 2

CFVDietrich Nathalie 32MalinoisSherkan 4

CFSMoser Marie 30AmericanStaffBaikin 3

CFSHummel Laure 30Braque D'auvergneArs 5

CFSDeschamps Franziska 30European Sleed DogAdd 1

CFSSallé Caroline 30AlaskanAmor 1

CFSBosche Annick 29LabradorRoukie 6
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CFSBourard Constance 28BoxerVulcane 3

CFVHemmendinger Valerie 28Border CollieKenji 3

CFVMesnier Arielle 27Berger BlancAlfa 1

CFSDuponchelle Stephanie 27AlaskanBaska 1

CFVDeborde Danielle 26CroiséUxane 3

CFSLasbleiz Marie 25PointerSchnell 2

CFVDelaplace Nathalie 24GreysterSpeedy 1

CFJUry Cécile 24Braque AllemandVanille 1

CFSEhrhart Laetitia 23BoxerLola 3

CFV2Teper Sylvie 23BeauceronCheetah 4

CFJLemoine Virginie 23HuskyAlaska 4

CFVSerriere Myriam 23LabradorAza 2

CFJFournis Ludivine 22BeauceronCaramel 3

CFSCazier Valerie 22Berger AllemandComete 2

CFSVandrille Delphine 21Berger AllemandBellis 2

CFSTillier Severine 21Bearded collieVarga 2

CFVDelaplace Nathalie 21Braque AllemandRustine 1

CFSBazot Anne 19Alaskan x ESDComete 1

CFSLasbleiz Marie 19AlaskanMozart 1

CFSMarcellin Sabine 19AlaskanAska 5

CFSBourard Constance 19TervuerenCosak 1

CFSLedig Celine 18Rhodesian RidgebackCali 2

CFSRinka Cindy 18BeauceronChiva 2

CFSMarcoult Séverine 17Berger AustralienSilver 1

CFSRamseyer Sylvie 17Braque AllemandVanille 1

CFSBayeux Ambre 17Setter IrlandaisSirius 1

CFJDelaplace Laëtitia 17Braque AllemandStella 1

CFSDeschamps Franziska 17European Sleed DogFurie 1

CFSDuponchelle Stephanie 17Border CollieDarmah 1

CFJFournis Ludivine 17HuskyPicasso 1

CFV2Adam Sylvie 16TervuerenDallys 2

CFJUry Cécile 16Braque AllemandVahine 2

CFV2Vasseur Christine 16Border CollieUgo 2

CFSFulleringer Anne 15AlaskanNikita 1

CFV2Adam Sylvie 15TervuerenOlympe 1

CFVDuport Corinne 14Setter IrlandaisRouky 4

CFSNomblot Violaine 13CroiséApache 1

CFVDuport Corinne 13LabradorOasis 4

CFV2Bontront Annick 12Setter GordonStockholm 1

CFSBlier Nathalie 12Berger AllemandAstuce 1

CFVDeborde Danielle 11Epagneul BretonPepeer 1

CFSAbele Anne Zoe 10Berger BlancCheyenne 1

CFSVandrille Delphine 10MalinoisDacca 1

CFVGrisius Emmanuelle 9GreysterSuppo 1

CFV2Bontront Annick 9CroiséCanaille 3

CFVPuget Pascale 9BeagleBogart 1

CFJPatin Brenda 8INCONNU 1
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Enfants 1:

CFSMathon Amandine 8AlaskanBaska 3

CFSHerrmann Anne 8MalamuteEverest 1

CFJDuport Cindy 6Jack RusselRustine 1

CFVDuport Corinne 4Border CollieCoquette 2

CFVDeborde Danielle 4Setter GordonTigrou 1

CFSHummel Laure 4BeauceronRigolo 1

CFVDuport Corinne 3Epagneul BretonPepeer 1

CFVGrisius Emmanuelle 3Braque D'auvergneAby 1

CFV2Bontront Annick 3CroiséCalindy 3

CFVDuport Corinne 2Setter IrlandaisDriver 2

CFV2Bontront Annick 2Alaskan x MalamuteLeon 1

CFV2Besse Ghyslaine 1Epagneul BretonPepeer 1

CFJBimont Manon 1Berger PicardCannelle 1

CFVDuval Nathalie 1Jack Russelrambo 1

CFSNomblot Violaine 1HuskyBakera 1

CFSAbele Anne Zoe 1GroendhaelRoc 1

CFSDeschamps Franziska 1GreysterAad 1

CFJPatin Brenda 1HuskyArtika 1

CFV2Hoog Sylvette 1Non PréciséKenzo 1

CFSDeschamps Franziska 1European Sleed DogMcKinley 1

CFSDe Munter Mathilde 1European Sleed DogGap 1

CFV2Bontront Annick 1DratharBlack 1

CFVProcureur Marie-Frederique 1Braque de WeimarCaruso 1

CHE1Mongrenier Dorian 150Berger AustralienBelle 9

CHE1Blaess Maxime 150AlaskanRoc 10

CHE1Klein Jeremy 150TervuerenAskane 6

CHE1Patin Johan 150Setter AnglaisApache 8

CHE1Giraudier Maxime 122LabradorOasis 5

CHE1Michot François 114MalinoisDacca 5

CHE1Giraudier Maxime 86Setter IrlandaisSimba 4

CHE1Ettwiller Maxime 75Braque D'auvergneAby 3

CHE1Heim Valentin 54HuskyTaiga 2

CHE1Heim Valentin 51Setter IrlandaisDiablo 2

CHE1Michot François 30BeauceronVenom 1

CHE1Heim Valentin 30AlaskanLaisse 1

CHE1Heim Valentin 30HuskyFalko 1

CHE1Michot François 30Braque AllemandRustine 1

CHE1Patin Johan 27LabradorUzo 1

CHE1Ettwiller Maxime 24Braque AllemandBaska 1

CHE1Legrand Félix 24Braque AllemandMurphy 1

CHE1Mongrenier Dorian 21Border CollieTaz 1
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Enfants 2:

CHE1Patin Johan 21Setter IrlandaisDouby 1

CHE1Blaess Maxime 19INCONNU 1

CFE1Martin Juline 124CroiséCayenne 5

CFE1Foubert Diane 97HuskyPenny 4

CFE1Zeggane Lee Lou 90BeauceronBi one 3

CFE1Foubert Diane 30HuskyPolaire 1

CFE1Forget Coline 30Braque AllemandMistral 1

CFE1Martin Juline 30HuskyBlue 1

CFE1Henaff Gaelle 27SamoyedeChinook 1

CFE1Martin Juline 27HuskyJoker 1

CFE1Burglen Fanny 21Setter AnglaisUdine 1

CFE1Mongrenier Ambre 11HuskyGeena 1

CHE2Michot Pierre 150Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 8

CHE2Frey Yann 150Croisé BergerCorto 7

CHE2Jemfer Jeremi 150LabradorTimon 10

CHE2Marcellin Florian 150Braque AllemandLagon 12

CHE2Fournis Axel 150AlaskanBlackie 8

CHE2Fressart Noé 150Bleu de PicardieCooky 11

CHE2Bergere Leo 90CroiséAzor 3

CHE2Gousseau Florian 78Schnauzer Geant NoirClyford 3

CHE2Lardet Igor 78HuskyA nouchka 3

CHE2Fressart Robin 36CroiséBelle 2

CHE2Fressart Robin 36Border CollieMinette 2

CFE2Deshayes Emeline 150HuskyRebka 7

CFE2Delaplace Anais 150Braque AllemandStella 6

CFE2Vanheule Zoe 150CroiséTipy 10

CFE2Bergere Mariette 150Braque x DratharSpeedy 9

CFE2Bureau Sofia 150CroiséUxane 10

CFE2Van Den Bossche Angelique 150PointerSchnell 5

CFE2Patin Eva 150HuskyLilas 10

CFE2Lesaux Cindy 150MalinoisBaika 8

CFE2Nourry Justine 150LabradorTarzan 9

CFE2Mongrenier Ambre 150HuskyGeena 9

CFE2Devins Marion 139Epagneul BretonTom 9

CFE2Julien Madlie 84Berger AustralienChips 3

CFE2Miesch Cecile 82HuskyCheyenne 7

CFE2Foubert Laure 75TervuerenOlympe 3

CFE2Van Den Bossche Angelique 60Alaskan x ESDCarpets 2
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CANIVTT (Bike joring) 
Hommes :

CFE2Julien Madlie 60Braque D'auvergneAby 2

CFE2Bureau Sofia 57Braque D'auvergneAby 2

CFE2Julien Madlie 54AlaskanBaska 2

CFE2Delaplace Anais 51Pinscher MoyenSchnell 2

CFE2Vandrebeck Melanie 42BeagleChips 2

CFE2Martin Charline 38CroiséApache 2

CFE2Foubert Laure 30Bearded collieUtah 1

CFE2Van Den Bossche Angelique 30LabradorNixon 1

CFE2Foubert Laure 30TervuerenSavane 1

CFE2Julien Madlie 30AlaskanAska 1

CFE2Bureau Sofia 27AlaskanJenna 1

CFE2Lesaux Cindy 27SamoyedeBaika 1

CFE2Julien Madlie 27Braque x DratharSpeedy 1

CFE2Lesaux Cindy 27Setter IrlandaisSimba 1

CFE2Bureau Sofia 24Epagneul BretonPepeer 1

CFE2Foubert Laure 24HuskyPolaire 1

CFE2Ettwiller Marine 24Berger AustralienSnow 2

VHVSimon Frédéric 150TervuerenAskane 8

VHVBazot Olivier 150DobermannVita 11

VHVBaucher Francois 150MalinoisChiper 10

VHSSteinmetz Pascal 150GreysterJo 6

VHVMarcellin Eric 150Alaskan x BraqueFairbanks 11

VHVMathon Pierre 150Alaskan x ESDCrunch 10

VHVMathon Pierre 150Braque AllemandAmara 13

VHSMongrenier Alexandre 150Braque AllemandAlhia 8

VHSMathon Benjamin 150Alaskan x ESDCrunch 5

VHVBlaess Christophe 150AlaskanTiji 10

VHV2Duport Maurice 150Setter AnglaisTwirleur 18

VHSBicheux Franck 150HuskyCrapule 10

VHJDuport Franck 150Alaskan x BraquePopy 18

VHV2Lasbleiz Daniel 150PointerSchnell 10

VHVDelaplace Benoit 146DobermannUranus 6

VHSEttwiller Stephane 142Braque AllemandLaika 6

VHSLegrand Alexandre 142GreysterThor 6

VHV2Lupo Jean 129Braque AllemandAzor 9

VHSChabanny Thibaut 121DobermannBao Mugen 5
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Femmes :

VHSBicheux Franck 99HuskyDemon 5

VHSForestier Samuel 90GreysterZia 3

VHSGeorge Bruno 74Berger BlancCash 4

VHVBlaess Christophe 72AlaskanRoc 3

VHV2Duthilleul Philippe 67Berger AustralienCydney 4

VHVBazot Olivier 65Pinscher MoyenSchnell 3

VHVFressart Michel 54Bleu de PicardieCooky 4

VHV2Donnez Jean 51Braque de WeimarTotem 4

VHVFournis Philippe 51Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 2

VHSMathon Benjamin 46Braque AllemandAmara 2

VHV2Caruana Christian 44Braque de WeimarUlysse 4

VHVUry Michel 41Braque AllemandVodka 2

VHSSandrier Christian 41Croisé BergerLucky 3

VHSFaure Nicolas 39Berger AllemandUlysse 3

VHVGerard Christian 36HuskyArkan 3

VHSLegrand Alexandre 30GreysterToum 1

VHVSangla Philippe 30GreysterBilbon 1

VHVBazot Olivier 27DobermannUranus 1

VHVSangla Philippe 27GreysterSpirou 1

VHSGeorge Bruno 24AlaskanRock 1

VHSGeorge Bruno 24PointerRhino 1

VHV2Hummel Marc 24Braque D'auvergneArron 1

VHSSandrier Christian 24PointerVanille 3

VHVFoubert Laurent 19Alaskan x ESDComete 1

VHVDeshayes Patrick 19BriardUne Chipie 1

VHVHurtel Laurent 18Braque AllemandValou 2

VHVBaucher Francois 15MalinoisDacca 1

VHV2Duport Maurice 15Setter IrlandaisRouky 1

VHVLegrand Nicolas 12Setter AnglaisVoltige 1

VHVForget Bruno 12Braque de WeimarAlpha 1

VHJBonenfant Damien 11BeauceronMaituck 1

VHJBolcato Alexis 9Golden RetrieverVolcan 1

VHSGeorge Bruno 9Alaskan x ESDComete 1

VHVHoog Jean-Michel 9MalamuteCazan 1

VHV2Donnez Jean 9Alaskan x GreysterBlack 1

VHV2Dufief Jean-Marc 6Border CollieLeo 1

VHVBehr Alain 1HuskyChips 1

VFVGrisius Emmanuelle 150GreysterPerle 6
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VFSDietrich Chantal 150MalinoisU Vega 9

VFSFulleringer Anne 150AlaskanNikita 8

VFVDuport Corinne 150Setter IrlandaisRouky 18

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 150European Sleed DogGap 6

VFV2Audejean Véronique 150AlaskanChanelle 14

VFJDuport Cindy 150Setter IrlandaisSimba 10

VFVLargemain Marie-Laurence 120SamoyedeChaps 6

VFSRossignol Nathalie 118CroiséUxane 5

VFJDuport Cindy 110Border CollieCoquette 5

VFSBelotti Stéphanie 103HuskyArtika 4

VFSMarcoult Séverine 99Berger AustralienAmi 4

VFSMarcoult Séverine 87Berger AustralienSilver 4

VFSLasbleiz Marie 78DobermannBao Mugen 3

VFVHameury Emmanuelle 75GreysterSpeedy 3

VFJUry Cécile 72Braque AllemandVodka 3

VFJDuport Cindy 50Setter IrlandaisCaramel 3

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 40Alaskan x ESDComete 2

VFSDeschamps Franziska 30GreysterIndy 1

VFSDeschamps Franziska 30European Sleed DogMcKinley 1

VFSDeschamps Franziska 30AlaskanAmor 1

VFSFulleringer Anne 30AlaskanDiabolo 1

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 30Alaskan x ESDCrapule 2

VFSHummel Laure 27Braque D'auvergneArs 1

VFV2Audejean Véronique 27CroiséTaya 1

VFVBroutin Francine 24BriardBabou 1

VFVDuport Corinne 24Alaskan x BraquePopy 1

VFSFulleringer Anne 24Jack RusselAramis 1

VFSFulleringer Anne 23Jack RusselArtemis 2

VFV2Vasseur Christine 21CroiséFripouille 1

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 21Alaskan x ESDCarpets 1

VFVMitaut Christine 21CroiséAzor 1

VFSDuponchelle Stephanie 21Braque D'auvergneAby 1

VFVDuport Corinne 21Setter IrlandaisDriver 1

VFVBroutin Francine 19Bearded collieVarga 1

VFSRossignol Nathalie 19Braque D'auvergneAby 1

VFVWachs Dominique 19HuskyCheyenne 1

VFV2Baudry Patricia 19Braque St GermainAnomalie 1

VFSVergain Catherine 17Non PréciséIce-Uldo 1

VFJUry Cécile 17Braque AllemandVanille 1

VFSDeschamps Franziska 15European Sleed DogFurie 1

Coupe des Chiens d'or -  FSLC Reclamations/questions : dobermann@desnessiekindern.com


